
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
96 
81 
77 
78 

367 
73 

6 
21 
55 
91 
62 

5 
27 
72 
15 
88 

7 
19 
85 
23 
71 
58 
54 

Name 
AUGURUSA Carmelo 
GERI Franco 
DATA Silvio 
D'ALBA Diego 
DE FALCO Gerry 
COLDEBELLA Loris 
RADICE Andrea 
MIHICH Paolo 
BALDESSARI Alessandro 
ALBRIGO Mauro 
LETO Claudio 
DARIN Alessandro 
VOLPARI Dario 
BOTTA Mauro 
PETTI Alessandro 
VALERIOTI Franco 
BEDIN Leonardo 
SIGNORELLI Mauro 
ZUCCALA Fabio 
OLIVARI Franco 
LETO Aldo 
SCIARONI Boris 
PICCATTI Sergio 

Class Club Model/Engine 
Kawasaki ZX10R 

Honda CBR600F 

Yamaha RD350LC 

Suzuki RGV250 

Honda CBR600RR 

Yamaha RD350LC 

Yamaha RD350LC 

Honda CBR900 

Honda CBR600F 

Yamaha RD350LC 

Yamaha RD350LC 

Honda CBR900 

Yamaha RD350LC 

Honda RVF400 

Yamaha RD350LC 

Honda CBR600RR 

Yamaha RD350LC 

Suzuki RGV250 

Honda CBR600RR 

Honda CBR600 

Yamaha RD350LC 

Yamaha RD350LC 

Yamaha RD350LC 

Best Tm 
1:22.571 
1:23.820 
1:26.119 
1:26.613 
1:27.205 
1:27.545 
1:27.634 
1:27.686 
1:27.906 
1:30.270 
1:30.320 
1:30.419 
1:30.579 
1:30.992 
1:31.246 
1:31.691 
1:32.211 
1:34.917 
1:38.360 
1:51.755 
1:52.009 

In Lap 
3 
7 
8 
5 
3 
5 
5 
6 
2 
5 
2 
2 
4 
5 
4 
1 
5 
6 
2 
5 
4 
0 
0 

Diff 

1.249 
3.548 
4.042 
4.634 
4.974 
5.063 
5.115 
5.335 
7.699 
7.749 
7.848 
8.008 
8.421 
8.675 
9.120 
9.640 

12.346 
15.789 
29.184 
29.438 

Gap 

1.249 
2.299 
0.494 
0.592 
0.340 
0.089 
0.052 
0.220 
2.364 
0.050 
0.099 
0.160 
0.413 
0.254 
0.445 
0.520 
2.706 
3.443 

13.395 
0.254 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 02/10/2022 14:05:30 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Varano Vintage 
RD 2 Tempi 

3 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:40:10 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

02/10/2022 13:40 


